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   Affiliate:      MSBS

   Judge:  Robert Marshall Show Date:  7/10/2011

   Judge:  

   Judge:  

Person Prepared Report:   Marsha Conley

Number of Birds  Number of Exhibitors

Address: 1692 Gebhardt Rd

  Champion: 101 12

  Intermediate: 18 4 Sealy, TX 77474

  Novice: 58 4

  Junior 1 1 Phone: 979-758-4017

  Endangered 46 0

  TOTAL: 224 21 E-mail: marsha77434@yahoo.com

   

CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 546 Henry Timms Cin Green C HJT 112 2010

Best Opposite Sex 609 Stuart Sacks Cin Grey H 8S 117 2009

Best Young 605 Stuart Sacks Grey C 8S 24 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 521 Capi Spier yellow H 114x 45 2011

Second Best In Show 542 Henry Timms Cin Grey Green C HJT 16 2010

Third Best In Show 598 Stuart Sacks Lt Green C 8S 19 2009

Fourth Best In Show 609 Stuart Sacks Cin Grey H 8S 117 2009

Fifth Best In Show 503 Dewayne Weldon Sky C 1W 1 2010

Sixth Best In Show 589 Julie Willis Cobalt C JEW 62 2009

Seventh Best In Show 600 Stuart Sacks Dk Green C 8S 96 2009

Eighth Best In Show 544 Henry Timms Grey Green C HJT 101 2009

Ninth Best In Show 539 Henry Timms Yellow Grey Green C HJT 204 2010

Tenth Best In Show 537 Henry Timms Grey Green C HJT 136 2010

CAGE #

BEST ENDANGERED 1207 Capi Spier Clearwing Sky C 114X 51 2008

Best Opposite Sex 1222 Hannah Livingston DEC White H HWL 2 2008

Best Young 1219 Jo Ann Boyle Frosted Pied Cobalt C JCB 6 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 1242 Maureen Broderick Easley Clear Body Yellow H MAB 12 2011

Second Best In Show 1205 Marsha Conley Frosted pied Sky C MC1 39 2009

Third Best In Show 1201 Dewayne Weldon German Fallow Sky C DDX 112 2008

Fourth Best In Show 1210 Capi Spier FBC Sky  Greywing C 114x 13 2010

Fifth Best In Show 1200 Dewayne Weldon German Fallow Sky C DDX 40 2007

Sixth Best In Show 1219 Jo Ann Boyle Frosted Pied Cobalt C JCB 6 2011

Seventh Best In Show 1228 Legend Aviary Rainbow C DNP 19 2007

Eighth Best In Show 1226 Legend Aviary Clearwing Opal Green C DNP 10 2010

Ninth Best In Show 1209 Capi Spier clearwing yellowface Sky C 114x 33 2011

Tenth Best In Show 1222 Hannah Livingston DEC White H HWL 2 2008
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 546 Henry Timms Cin Green C HJT 112 2010

Best Opposite Sex 609 Stuart Sacks Cin Grey H 8S 117 2009

Best Young 605 Stuart Sacks Grey C 8S 24 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 521 Capi Spier yellow H 114x 45 2011

Second 542 Henry Timms Cin Grey Green C HJT 16 2010

Third 598 Stuart Sacks Lt Green C 8S 19 2009

Fourth 609 Stuart Sacks Cin Grey H 8S 117 2009

Fifth 503 Dewayne Weldon Sky C 1W 1 2010

Sixth 589 Julie Willis Cobalt C JEW 62 2009

Seventh 600 Stuart Sacks Dk Green C 8S 96 2009

Eighth 544 Henry Timms Grey Green C HJT 101 2009

Ninth 539 Henry Timms Yellow Grey Green C HJT 204 2010

Tenth 537 Henry Timms Grey Green C HJT 136 2010

CAGE #

BEST INTERMEDIATE 304 Kevin Smith Light Green C 55K 14 2009

Best Opposite Sex 315 Al Horton Spangle Light Green H FFA 423 2011

Best Young 315 Al Horton Spangle Light Green H FFA 423 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 314 Al Horton Spangle Grey Green C FFA 421 2011

Second 306 Kevin Smith Grey Green C 55K 4 2009

Third 305 Kevin Smith Light Green C 55K 17 2009

Fourth 312 Al Horton Grey Green C FFA 7 2010

Fifth 309 Al Horton Dark Green C FFA 19 2007

Sixth 307 Al Horton Light Green C FFA 20 2007

Seventh 310 Al Horton Dark Green C FFA 28 2009

Eighth 313 Al Horton Grey  C FFA 6 2009

Ninth 1205 Marsha Conley Frosted pied Sky C MC1 39 2009

Tenth 315 Al Horton Spangle Light Green H FFA 423 2011

CAGE #

BEST NOVICE 151 Jo Ann Boyle Grey Green C JCB 12 2010

Best Opposite Sex 105 Debbie Lownsdale Dk Green H DLL 52 2009

Best Young 144 Paul & Donnie Sykes Dom Pied Lt Green C 46S 43 2011

Best Young Opp. Sex 132 Paul & Donnie Sykes Violet C 46S 26 2011

Second 115 Debbie Lownsdale Grey C DLL 16 2010

Third 144 Paul & Donnie Sykes Dom Pied Lt Green C 46S 43 2011

Fourth 105 Debbie Lownsdale Dk Green H DLL 52 2009

Fifth 110 Debbie Lownsdale Sky C DLL 89 2009

Sixth 152 Jo Ann Boyle Grey Green C JCB 13 2010

Seventh 132 Paul & Donnie Sykes Violet C 46S 26 2011

Eighth 108 Debbie Lownsdale Dk Green C DLL 60 2010

Ninth 131 Paul & Donnie Sykes Sky C 46S 15 2011

Tenth 123 Debbie Lownsdale White C DLL 43 2009

CAGE #

BEST JUNIOR 1 Hannah Livingston Lt Green C HWL 24 2007

Best Opposite Sex 1222 Hannah Livingston DEC White H HWL 2 2008

Best Young 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Best Young Opp. Sex 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Second 1222 Hannah Livingston DEC White H HWL 2 2008

Third 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Fourth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Fifth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Sixth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Seventh 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Eighth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Ninth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Tenth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH.

CC WINNERS 

LT Green (01) 598   Stuart Sacks Lt Green C 8S 19 2009 23 12

DK Green (02) 600   Stuart Sacks Dk Green C 8S 96 2009 16 7

Sky (03) 503  Dewayne Weldon Sky C 1W 1 2010 16 7

Cobalt (04) 589  Julie Willis Cobalt C JEW 62 2009 18 10

Gray Green (05) 544  Henry Timms Grey Green C HJT 101 2009 18 10

Gray (06) 505  Dewayne Weldon Grey C DDX 157 2009 9 9

Opaline Green (07) 592  Julie Willis Opal Dk Green C JEW 147 2009 7 5

Opaline Blue / Grey (08) 139  Paul & Donnie Sykes Opal Cin Green H 46S 69 2011 3 3

Cinnamon Green (09) 546  Henry Timms Cin Green C HJT 112 2010 9 6

Cinnamon Blue / Gray (10) 609  Stuart Sacks Cin Grey H 8S 117 2009 6 5

Opaline Cinnamon (11) 610  Stuart Sacks Cin Opal Sky H 8S 187 2009 8 4

Lutino (12) 564  Ken Saxion Lutino C 10M 49 2009 2 2

Albino (13) 107  Debbie Lownsdale Albino C DLL 95 2009 2 2

Lacewing (14) 578  Gordon Davis Lacewing White C GLD 173 2009 1 1

Spangle (15) 573  Doug  Naert Spangle Cin Grey Green C 39N 5 2010 6 4

DF Spangle (16) 508  Dewayne Weldon DF Spangle Yellow C 1W 8 2011 1 1

Dominant Pied (17) 593  Julie Willis Dom Pied YF Grey C JEW 7 2010 11 8

Recessive Pied (18) 566  Ken Saxion Rec Pied  Grey C 10M 34 2011 6 4

Yellow Face (19) 611  Stuart Sacks YF Grey C 8S 24 2009 6 5

Graywing (20) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Clearbody-Texas (21) 595  Julie Willis TCB Opal Violet H JEW 5 2011 3 2

Yellow (22) 539  Henry Timms Yellow Grey Green C HJT 204 2010 7 6

White (23) 513  Dewayne Weldon White Cobalt C DDX 23 2009 6 4

Olive & Mauve (24) 596  Julie Willis OLIVE C JEW 4 2010 1 1

Violet (25) 514  Dewayne Weldon Violet C 1W 87 2010 6 5

AOV (26) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Crest (30) 1236  Maureen Broderick Crested Albino C MAB 17 2011 3 1

Clearwing (31) 1207  Capi Spier Clearwing Sky C 114X 51 2008 3 2

Graywing-FBC (32) 1210  Capi Spier FBC Sky  Greywing C 114x 13 2010 5 2

Rainbow (33) 1228  Legend Aviary Rainbow C DNP 19 2007 3 2

DF Anthracite (34) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Fallow (35) 1201  Dewayne Weldon German Fallow Sky C DDX 112 2008 7 3

Slate (36) 1239  Maureen Broderick Slate C MAB 88 2011 2 2

Dutch Pied (37) 1205  Marsha Conley Frosted pied Sky C MC1 39 2009 11 5

Dark-Eyed Clear (38) 1222  Hannah Livingston DEC White H HWL 2 2008 9 5

Clearbody-Easley (39) 1242  Maureen Broderick Easley Clear Body Yellow H MAB 12 2011 2 2

AOEV (40) 1214 Capi Spier Clearwing Yellowface Mauve Spangle H 114x 162 2010 1 1
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